
2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
VARSITY LYRICAL

Category - Group A

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

VARSITY LYRICAL FINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

1 Hagerty
2 Miami Arts
3 Tomball Memorial
4 Andrew
5 Roosevelt (IA)
6 Carmel Catholic
7 John A. Ferguson
8 GulliverPrep
9 Doral Academy Prep

10 Mission Hills
11 Walnut
12 Bishop McGuinness Catholic

1 Roosevelt (IA)
2 Doral Academy Prep
3 Carmel Catholic

4 John A. Ferguson

5 Mission Hills

6 GulliverPrep

7 Bishop McGuinness Catholic

2 Miami Arts 89.88
3 Tomball Memorial 88.98

93.6
92.82
90.34
90.02
88.06
87.88
87.5
87

86.04
85.64
85.58
85.24

86.54
86.52

86

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

85.38
85.08
85.06
84.56

1 Hagerty - National Champion 89.98



4 Andrew 88.84
5 Roosevelt (IA) 86.06
6 Carmel Catholic 85.66
7 Doral Academy Prep 85.64


