DVNCE TEVN UNION

2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP VARSITY LYRICAL

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Category - Group A

Advanced to Finals	1	Hagerty	93.6
Advanced to Finals	2	Miami Arts	92.82
Advanced to Finals	3	Tomball Memorial	90.34
Advanced to Finals	4	Andrew	90.02
Advanced to Semifinals	5	Roosevelt (IA)	88.06
Advanced to Semifinals	6	Carmel Catholic	87.88
Advanced to Semifinals	7	John A. Ferguson	87.5
Advanced to Semifinals	8	GulliverPrep	87
Advanced to Semifinals	9	Doral Academy Prep	86.04
Advanced to Semifinals	10	Mission Hills	85.64
Advanced to Semifinals	11	Walnut	85.58
Advanced to Semifinals	12	Bishop McGuinness Catholic	85.24

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Advanced to Finals	1	Roosevelt (IA)	86.54
Advanced to Finals	2	Doral Academy Prep	86.52
Advanced to Finals	3	Carmel Catholic	86
	4	John A. Ferguson	85.38
	5	Mission Hills	85.08
	6	GulliverPrep	85.06
	7	Bishop McGuinness Catholic	84.56

VARSITY LYRICAL FINAL RESULTS

1	Hagerty - National Champion	89.98
2	Miami Arts	89.88
3	Tomball Memorial	88.98

4	Andrew	88.84
5	Roosevelt (IA)	86.06
6	Carmel Catholic	85.66
7	Doral Academy Prep	85.64